
Llandudno to Blaenau Ffestiniog

BLAENAU FFESTINIOG - Station Car Park 06:24 08:35 11:36 14:57 17:36 20:23

ROMAN BRIDGE - On main A470 Road 06:34 08:45 11:46 15:07 17:46 20:33

DOLWYDDELAN - On main A470 Road 06:39 08:50 11:51 15:12 17:51 20:38

PONT-Y-PANT - On main A470 Road 06:44 08:55 11:56 15:17 17:56 20:43

BETWS-Y-COED - Bus stop outside Station 06:54 09:05 12:06 15:27 18:06 20:53

LLANRWST - Main Road outside station 07:04 09:15 12:16 15:37 18:16 21:03

NORTH LLANRWST - On main A470 Road 07:09 09:20 12:21 15:42 18:21 21:08

DOLGARROG - On main A470 Road 07:14 09:25 12:26 15:47 18:26 21:13

TAL-Y-CAFN - On main A470 Road 07:19 09:30 12:31 15:52 18:31 21:18

GLAN CONWY - Station Approach Road on Main Road 07:24 09:35 12:36 15:57 18:36 21:23

LLANDUDNO JUNCTION - Station Car Park 07:34 09:45 12:46 12:58 16:07 18:46 21:33

DEGANWY - Main Road outside station 09:50 12:51 13:08 16:12 18:51 21:38

LLANDUDNO - Main Road outside station 10:00 13:01 13:13 16:22 19:01 21:48

Notes

LLANDUDNO - Main Road outside station 10:08 12:47 13:09 16:20 19:05

DEGANWY - Main Road outside station 10:18 12:57 13:19 16:30 19:15

LLANDUDNO JUNCTION - Station Car Park 05:30 07:26 10:23 13:02 13:24 16:35 19:20

GLAN CONWY - Station Approach Road on Main Road 05:35 07:31 10:28 13:29 16:40 19:25

TAL-Y-CAFN - On main A470 Road 05:45 07:41 10:38 13:39 16:50 19:35

DOLGARROG - On main A470 Road 05:50 07:46 10:43 13:44 16:55 19:40

NORTH LLANRWST - On main A470 Road 05:55 07:51 10:48 13:49 17:00 19:45

LLANRWST - Main Road outside station 06:00 07:56 10:53 13:54 17:05 19:50

BETWS-Y-COED - Bus stop outside Station 06:10 08:06 11:03 14:04 17:15 20:00

PONT-Y-PANT - On main A470 Road 06:20 08:16 11:13 14:14 17:25 20:10

DOLWYDDELAN - On main A470 Road 06:25 08:21 11:18 14:19 17:30 20:15

ROMAN BRIDGE - On main A470 Road 06:30 08:26 11:23 14:24 17:35 20:20

BLAENAU FFESTINIOG - Station Car Park 06:40 08:36 11:33 14:34 17:45 20:30

Notes

Transport for Wales control on 02920 920671 (Valleys) or 02920 920669 (Main Line).

IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING THIS TIMETABLE

Times shown are departure times. All vehicles should be in position and ready for passengers to board at least 10 minutes before start times.

Late running (10 or more minutes), breakdowns and any other notable incidents should be reported to 


